
INTERNATIONAL SALES CONTACTS 
SALES DIRECTOR - MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA SALES DIRECTOR - LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN SALES DIRECTOR - APAC 

Tariq Ahmad 
Mobile: +971566869733 

tariq.ahmad@carrier.com 

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA 
Tariq Ahmad
Mobile: +971566869733
tariq.ahmad@carrier.com

CANADA 
Tareq El-Imam 
Mobile: +1 647-308-6482 
tareg.el-imam@carrier.com 

ANDEAN REGION 
German Montoya 
Mobile: +573157007442 
german.montoya@carrier.com 

MIDDLE EAST 
Wissam Jabr 
Mobile: +971527985143 
wissam.jabr@carrier.com 

INDIA - SYSTEM SALES 
Umesh Makwana 
Mobile: +919819962625 
umesh.makwana@carrier.com 

INDIA - SERVICE & AFTERMARKET 
Shawna Rajpal 
Mobile: +919899864605 
bhawna.rajpal@carrier.com 

Tiago Marques 
Mobile: +5511974983048 

tiago.margues@carrier.com 

HONG KONG, MACAU, TAIWAN & CHINA 
Alvin Lee 
Mobile: +85294247682 
alvin.lee2@carrier.com 

SINGAPORE, INDONESIA & AUSTRALIA 
Prem Kumar 
Mobile: +6591885358 
prem.kumar1@carrier.com 

Lina Gogos 
Mobile: +6593401225 

lina.gogos@carrier.com 

MALAYSIA, VIETNAM, KOREA, JAPAN, MYANMAR, 
PHILIPPINES & ASIA MARINE 
Mark Teo 
Mobile: +6596902327 
mark.teo@carrier.com 

Theerasit Jenkijpanichkun 

AFRICA, OMAN & UAE 
Waleed Gaber 
Mobile: +971528629735 
waleed.gaber@carrier.com THAILAND 

Mobile: +66(0)904249463 
theerasit.jenkijpanichkun@carrier.com 


